HITEK POWER® MSRD SERIES
MASS SPECTROMETRY POWER SUPPLY MODULES
Page 2
MODULAR DESIGNS, CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
 The modular design of AE high voltage products for mass spectrometry enables an array
of performance features and combinations. From simple options, such as cable length and
connector type, to complete custom designs, we deliver solutions that precisely fulfill your specific
requirements.

Connectors Various options are available upon request.
Page 4
OUTPUT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Bias Output Detector Output Ripple (Bias/Detector) Bias Speed
MSRD-502 ±5 kV, 250 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV < 150 msec max
to 99 %
MSRD-752 ±7.5 kV, 200 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV  < 150 msec max
to 99 %
MSRD-103 ±10 kV, 175 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV < 150 msec max
to 99 %
MSRD-123 ±12 kV, 150 μA +3 kV, 400 μA < 200 mV/< 200 mV < 150 msec max
to 99 %
INTERFACE CONNECTIONS
20-Way IDC Connector
+24 VDC INPUT VOLTAGE